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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 19 Jan 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

195910231986012002 - Prof.

Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M.Komp

2 Thu 26 Jan 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

195910231986012002 - Prof.

Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M.Komp

3 Thu 2 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

195910231986012002 - Prof.

Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M.Komp

4 Thu 9 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

195910231986012002 - Prof.

Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M.Komp

5 Thu 16 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

195910231986012002 - Prof.

Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M.Komp

9 Prof.Dr.Hj. Sulastri, ME, M.Komp 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Thu 23 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

196703141993032001 -

Marlina Widiyanti, S.E., S.H.,

M.M., M.H., Ph.D

7 Thu 2 Mar 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

196703141993032001 -

Marlina Widiyanti, S.E., S.H.,

M.M., M.H., Ph.D

8 Thu 9 Mar 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

196703141993032001 -

Marlina Widiyanti, S.E., S.H.,

M.M., M.H., Ph.D

9 Thu 16 Mar 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

196703141993032001 -

Marlina Widiyanti, S.E., S.H.,

M.M., M.H., Ph.D

10 Thu 30 Mar 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

196703141993032001 -

Marlina Widiyanti, S.E., S.H.,

M.M., M.H., Ph.D

11 Thu 6 Apr 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

Dosen Praktisi : Dedi Junaidi,

S.E

12 Thu 6 Apr 2023 9PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

195910231986012002 - Prof.

Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M.Komp

13 Tue 11 Apr 2023 4PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

196703141993032001 -

Marlina Widiyanti, S.E., S.H.,

M.M., M.H., Ph.D

14 Tue 11 Apr 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

196703141993032001 -

Marlina Widiyanti, S.E., S.H.,

M.M., M.H., Ph.D

15 Thu 13 Apr 2023 4PM - 10PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

196703141993032001 -

Marlina Widiyanti, S.E., S.H.,

M.M., M.H., Ph.D

16 Sun 16 Apr 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 52 Reguler B -

2223-02-MMI63315-

Entrepreneurship

195910231986012002 - Prof.

Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E., M.Komp
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